
NGV Safety Training

Sacramento, CA • October 3-5, 2017

First Name Last Name Company Title Address City State Zip

Edgar Cortez Napa Valley Unified School District Mechanic 1340 Menlo Avenue Napa CA 94558

John Eckert Lompoc Unified School District Mechanic 1301 N. A St. Lompoc CA 93436

Rodney Freeman City of Richmond Mechanic II 1700 Commerce Rd. Richmond VA 23224

Arturo Hernandez City of Porterville Mechanic II 291 N. Main Street Porterville CA 93257

Jack Hillegas City of Roseville Mechanic 2 2005 Hilltop Circle Roseville CA 95747

Cade Johnson Atlas Disposal Mechanic 3000 Power Inn Rd. Sacramento CA 95826

Thomas Keehan Kent Performance Auto Center Tech 930 Central Ave. S Kent WA 98032

Brian Kincannon A-Z Bus Sales Technician 3418 52nd Avenue Sacramento CA 95823

Ruddy Ochoa Turlock Scavenger Company Lube Mechanic P.O. Box 1865 Turlock CA 95381

Edward Ozman, Jr. City of Richmond Auto Mechanic II 1700 Commerce Rd. Richmond VA 23224

Jaime Preciado Atlas Disposal Mechanic 3000 Power Inn Rd. Sacramento CA 95826

Joshua Robertson Matheson Trucking Shop Manager 6875 E 54th Place Commerce City CO 80022

Daniel Shandy Matheson Trucking Maintenance Manager 9785 Goethe Rd. Sacramento CA 95827

Tommy Souza Turlock Scavenger Company Mechanic P.O. Box 1865 Turlock CA 95381

Ty Swift Exeter Unified School District Mechanic 215 N. Crespi Ave Exeter CA 93221

Ignacio Villanueva City of Porterville Mechanic II 291 N. Main Street Porterville CA 93257
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Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School)

707-253-3456 Edgar_Cortez@nvusd.org 25 X X X

805-742-3180 eckert.john@lusd.org 18 X

804-646-1751 Freemyster@yahoo.com X X

559-782-7597 arturo55915@gmail.com 20+ 10 X X X

916-746-1720 jhillegas@roseville.ca.us 1 X

916-288-2811 IRENE@ATLASDISPOSAL.COM 30+ X

253-854-0100 TJK971@hotmail.com 300 X X

916-391-1092 rlawson@a-zbus.com X

709-668-6050 bhughes@turlockscavenger.com 12 X

804-646-1751 Edward.ozman@richmondgov.com 25+

916-288-2811 bob.angell@atlasdisposal.com X

303-289-5681 JLRobertson@MathesonInc.com 2 14 X

916-616-1073 dshandy@mathesoninc.com 50+ X

709-668-6050 ttttommysouza@gmail.com 11 4+ X

559-592-5573 tswift@exeter.k12.ca.us 6 3 X X

559-782-7597 Nasvilla1986@gmail.com 25+ 5 X
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Other 

(Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers Additional Comments

1

1

1

0 0

0 0

0 0

1

2

0

0 0

1 0

0 1

1 0


